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Värmlandsserie Ak4 2020      

        

Omg 6             

1 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors 48 47 46 48 189 

2 Per-Erik Myrstrand Uddevalla 41 49 47 46 183 

3 Morgan Movérare Hoting 46 45 45 45 181 

3 Alf Grankvist Ale 45 46 47 43 181 

5 Erik Berg 123 Kamratf 47 47 43 43 180 

6 Morgan Björn Hoting 45 45 44 45 179 

6 Patrik Andersson Uddevalla 45 43 46 45 179 

8 Annelie Gunnesson Uddevalla 44 43 45 46 178 

9 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 47 43 38 48 177 

9 Tomas Karlsson 123 Kamratf 44 46 41 46 177 

11 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 45 45 39 46 175 

12 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 40 45 45 44 174 

13 Håkan Ekström Uddevalla 40 48 38 46 172 

14 Mats Pääjärvi 123 Kamratf 42 40 42 47 171 

15 Tommy Eriksson 123 Kamratf 43 40 44 43 170 

16 Joakim Sandberg 123 Kamratf 41 40 41 45 167 

17 Peter Torgeby 123 Kamratf 42 44 40 40 166 

18 Patrik Alenklint Uddevalla 39 40 45 42 166 

19 Stefan Gunnesson Uddevalla 46 38 37 39 160 

20 Per Arne Persson 123 Kamratf 35 37 44 43 159 

21 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 43 35 38 42 158 

22 Magnus Bräck Uddevalla 36 39 43 38 154 

23 Yvonne Larsson Uddevalla 36 33 33 31 133 

24 Peter Henriksson Uddevalla 31 30 38 28 127 

Dns Niklas Lejon Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Glenn Edvardsson Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Annete Ekdahl Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Johan Hansson Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 
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Värmlandsserie Ak4 2020         

                     
Sammanlagt   1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa  

1 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors 182 191 178 180 183 189 745 

1000:-

kr 

2 Erik Berg 123 Kamratf 190 180 188 182 179 180 740 900:-kr 

3 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 168 178 179 184 186 174 727 800:-kr 

4 Morgan Movérare Hoting 174 182 178 185 171 181 726 800:-kr 

5 Morgan Björn Hoting 181 174 173 183 180 179 723 700:-kr 

6 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 181 183 180 177 173 175 721 700:-kr 

7 Per-Erik Myrstrand Uddevalla 177 178 178 172 180 183 719 700:-kr 

9 Alf Grankvist Ale 182 171 170 177 178 181 718  

8 Tomas Karlsson 123 Kamratf 166 177 177 178 175 177 709  

10 Peter Torgeby 123 Kamratf 166 175 180 174 176 166 705  

11 Annelie Gunnesson Uddevalla 174 177 0 177 171 178 704  

12 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 172 173 172 179 171 177 701  

13 Håkan Ekström Uddevalla 176 170 0 0 182 172 700  

14 Joakim Sandberg 123 Kamratf 170 182 179 157 162 167 698  

15 Tommy Eriksson 123 Kamratf 146 169 185 172 170 170 697  

16 Patrik Andersson Uddevalla 159 181 154 177 173 179 690  

17 Mats Pääjärvi 123 Kamratf 152 177 165 154 174 171 687  

18 Patrik Alenklint Uddevalla 170 172 149 160 174 166 682  

19 Per Arne Persson 123 Kamratf 132 181 167 169 159 159 678  

20 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 134 165 167 167 174 158 673  

21 Magnus Bräck Uddevalla 0 0 170 174 170 154 665  

22 Stefan Gunnesson Uddevalla 112 125 163 142 166 160 631  

23 Yvonne Larsson Uddevalla 146 119 137 104 136 133 552  

24 Peter Henriksson Uddevalla 159 0 0 0 163 127 449  

25 Annete Ekdahl Uddevalla 136 0 128 133 0 0 397  

26 Glenn Edvardsson Uddevalla 134 0 0 0 0 0 134  

Dns Niklas Lejon Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Johan Hansson Uddevalla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
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